
FROM  RAFINA
CATEGORY

ECONOMY CLASS
BUSINESS CLASS
VIP CLASS

CARS up to 3,70 m.
CARS from 3,71 m. up to 4,25 m.
CARS over than 4,25 m. & JEEP
MOTOS
MOTOS 3/4 WHEELS
CAMPERS/BOATS/TRAILERS per meter

58,00

20,00
35,00
17,00

Τιµές ανά όχηµα και διαδροµή σε EURO
43,00
55,00
55,00

HIGHSPEED VESSELS PRICE LIST

53,00
48,00

TINOS

As from 14/06/2013

Prices per person and per route in EURO


