

HIGHSPEED VESSELS PRICE LIST  As from 14/06/2013  Prices per person and per route in EURO			
		FROM RAFINA	TINOS
		CATEGORY	
		ECONOMY CLASS	48,00
BUSINESS CLASS	53,00		
VIP CLASS	58,00		
Τιμές ανά όχημα και διαδρομή α	σε EURO		
CARS up to 3,70 m.	43,00		
CARS from 3,71 m. up to 4,25 m.	55,00		
CARS over than 4,25 m. & JEEP	55,00		
MOTOS	20,00		
MOTOS 3/4 WHEELS	35,00		
CAMPERS/BOATS/TRAILERS per meter	17,00		